WSMP 5
28.09.2018r.
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 53 JANIAK tukasz
2 60 KOLPAK Karol
3 57 SZKUDLAREK Maciej
4 56 MENCEL Krzysztof
5 28 JABLONSKI Szymon
6 55 FEDDER Marcin
7 66 SZABLEWSKI Jakub
8 29 ZAGORSKI Filip
9 59 KOZA Tomasz
10 20 KONIK Patryk
11 16 EKERT Agnieszka
12 14 CIESIOtKA Mateusz
54 JAKUBIAK Grzegorz

Not classified - Maximum percentage of best lap (130% - 2:34.021)
54 JAKUBIAK Grzegorz
58 GRABIAS Sebastian

nr 57 anulowano dwa czasy - awaria kostki

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK
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Nailepszy czas okr
1:58.478
2:01.433
2:01.672
2:01.773
2:02.592
2:02.692
2:03.822
2:03.868
2:04.424
2:05.932
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2:07.407

Non Partito

Race start: 28.09.2018 13:44:54

Track Day Team Fiat CC
GRABIAS Sebastian Fiat CC

Posting Time : 14:31

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

Tor POZNAN, Friday 28 September 2018

Roznica

02.955
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05.344
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08.929
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TOR POZNAR

Model

Suzuki Swift
Fiat CC
Fiat SC
Fiat CC
KIA Picanto
Fiat SC
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
Suzuki Swift
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
Fiat SC
Fiat CC

Klasa
DN-9
DN-9
DN-9
DN-9
DN2-Picanto
DN-9
DN2-Picanto
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DN-9
DN2-Picanto
DN2-Picanto
DN-9
DN-9

Race finish: 28.09.2018 14:18:08

00.000

Non Partito

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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